Ph No. 9874820900/9007297534
- 23/49, GARIAHAT ROAD

Prafulla Chandra College
NAAC REACCREDITED

KOLKATA-700029
(Formerly City College Com. Dept. Email -
South Kolkata Evening) prafullachandracollegegolpark @ gmail.com
Website :

www.prafullachandracollege.ac.in

Ref. No.: Date :

Date: 31.08.2023

NOTICE

Classes will remain suspended on the following dates due to
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Semester - Il Examination-2023

Dates:

31.08.2023 (Thursday)
02.09.2023 (Saturday)
04.09.2023 (Monday)
07.09.2023 (Thursday)
08.09.2023 (Friday)
09.09.2023 (Saturday)
11.09.2023 (Monday)
12.09.2023 (Tuesday)
13.09.2023 (Wednesday)
14.09.2023 (Thursday)
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